PROGRAM
TIME
11.30pm

12.00pm
12.45pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

4.00pm
4.45pm
5.30pm

TOPIC

Registration

Lunch

Conference Welcome

State of the WA Economy

Geraldton’s Fisherman’s Co-op — how the
industry has risen to the challenges of 2020

Commodity Outlooks for 2021

e Grains
e Wool
e Meat

Afternoon Tea
Alternative Financing for Agriculture

Challenges & Changes in WA Agriculture
Closing Keynote

Drinks and Fellowship

PRESENTER
Crown Ballroom 3 - Foyer

Ashley Herbert
President, AAAC(WA)

David Christmas
Director of Economic & Revenue Forecasting
WA Dept. of Treasury

Basil Lenzo
Chair, Brolos - Geraldton Fisherman’s Co-op

Jason Craig

Chief Marketing & Trading Officer, CBH Group
Peter Morris

Director, PJ Morris Wools

David Beatty
Group Manager — Productivity & Animal
Wellbeing, Meat & Livestock Australia

Dan O’Donoghue
Head of Agribusiness, Merrick’s Capital

AAAC(WA) Member Panel
TBA

Crown Foyer & Outdoor Terrace



