## **PROGRAM**

TIME	TOPIC	PRESENTER
11.30pm	Registration	Crown Ballroom 3 - Foyer
12.00pm	Lunch	
12.45pm	Conference Welcome	Ashley Herbert President, AAAC(WA)
1.00pm	State of the WA Economy	<b>David Christmas</b> Director of Economic & Revenue Forecasting WA Dept. of Treasury
1.30pm	<b>Geraldton's Fisherman's Co-op</b> – how the industry has risen to the challenges of 2020	Basil Lenzo Chair, Brolos - Geraldton Fisherman's Co-op
2.00pm	Commodity Outlooks for 2021	
	• Grains	Jason Craig Chief Marketing & Trading Officer, CBH Group
	• Wool	Peter Morris Director, PJ Morris Wools
	• Meat	David Beatty Group Manager – Productivity & Animal Wellbeing, Meat & Livestock Australia
3.00pm	Afternoon Tea	
3.30pm	Alternative Financing for Agriculture	Dan O'Donoghue Head of Agribusiness, Merrick's Capital
4.00pm	Challenges & Changes in WA Agriculture	AAAC(WA) Member Panel
4.45pm	Closing Keynote	TBA
5.30pm	Drinks and Fellowship	Crown Foyer & Outdoor Terrace